BID TABULATION TEXAS CITY LEVEE PIPE REMOVAL - ABANDONMENT IN PLACE

PREPARED BY: LISA BUTLER February 24, 2011

			Engineer's Estimate		Hugh Patrick Constructors, Inc P.O. Box 1757		Charnock & Company, Inc. 1140 Sailfish		JM Resources, Inc. P.O. Box 638		
BASE BID						Texas City, Texas 77592		Hitchcock, Texas 77563		League City, Texas 77574	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Excavation	CY	109	\$35.00	\$3,815.00	\$40.00	\$4,360.00	\$34.60	\$3,771.40	\$95.00	\$10,355.00
2	Removing Structures	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,763.00	\$5,763.00	\$11,054.59	\$11,054.59	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
3	Concrete Structure, Pipe Fill Class A (Plans Quantity)	CY	127	\$125.00	\$15,875.00	\$123.00	\$15,621.00	\$128.00	\$16,256.00	\$260.00	\$33,020.00
4	Embankment (Final)	CY	109	\$40.00	\$4,360.00	\$47.00	\$5,123.00	\$29.80	\$3,248.20	\$95.00	\$10,355.00
5	Seeding & Fertilizing For Erossion Control	SY	1,017	\$1.00	\$1,017.00	\$1.00	\$1,017.00	\$2.93	\$2,979.81	\$0.00	\$4,500.00
	TOTAL BID:				\$30,067.00		\$31,884.00		\$37,310.00		\$64,430.00

			Affolter Contracting Co., Inc. P.O. Box 1436		Metro City Construction, L.P. 5715 Luce Street		D. Wagner Construction P.O. Box 884		Leimer Brothers, Inc. P.O. Box 3096		
BASE BID				LaMarque, Texas 77568		Houston, Texas 77087		Santa Fe, Texas 77510		Galveston, Texas 77552	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Excavation	CY	109	\$45.00	\$4,905.00	\$30.00	\$3,270.00	\$20.00	\$2,180.00	\$54.71	\$5,963.39
2	Removing Structures	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$17,150.00	\$17,150.00	\$12,958.40	\$12,958.40
3	Concrete Structure, Pipe Fill Class A (Plans Quantity)	CY	127	\$140.00	\$17,780.00	\$200.00	\$25,400.00	\$85.00	\$10,795.00	\$120.34	\$15,283.18
4	Embankment (Final)	CY	109	\$40.00	\$4,360.00	\$30.00	\$3,270.00	\$39.00	\$4,251.00	\$70.69	\$7,705.21
5	Seeding & Fertilizing For Erossion Control	SY	1,017	\$4.00	\$4,068.00	\$2.00	\$2,034.00	\$1.20	\$1,220.40	\$1.70	\$1,728.90
	TOTAL BID:				\$36,113.00		\$40,174.00		\$35,596.40		\$43,639.08